
Barry (6-10) -vs- Florida Gulf Coast (12-1)
9/25/2007 at Fort Myers, Fla.

 
 

 
Barry (6-10)

 
 
Florida Gulf Coast (12-1)

 
 

Site: Fort Myers, Fla.
Date: 9/25/2007   Attendance: 377   Time: 7:05 pm   
Officials: 1st Referee: Charlie Purkiser, 2nd Referee: James
Fales, Scorer: Matt Fairchild

Set Scores 1 2 3
Barry (3) 15 27 13
Florida Gulf Coast (0) 30 30 30

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec

# Player SP K E TA Pct A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE Pts
2 Camilla Pagnan 3 10 5 47 .106 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 9 0 4 11.0
4 Amie Manke 3 0 1 4 -.250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0.0
5 Lauren Evans 3 1 1 3 .000 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 18 0 2 2.0
6 Caitlin Shawver 3 6 7 23 -.043 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 6.5
9 Romina Powers 3 2 1 6 .167 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 2.0
10 Maria Romanowski 3 3 1 5 .400 18 0 1 1 0 0 0 9 0 0 4.0
11 Julie Priester 3 0 0 1 .000 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0.0
19 Meisje-Sable Burton 3 5 0 9 .556 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 6.5
13 Danielle Bishop 2 1 3 12 -.167 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1.0
15 Stefanie Sveiven 2 4 4 11 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.0
14 Samara Ferreira 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
TM TEAM 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0

Totals 30 32 23 121 769 30 0 2 4 0 6 0 48 1 9 37.0

Set K E TA %
1 11 12 36 -.028
2 12 6 45 .133
3 9 5 40 .100

32 23 121 .074

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec

# Player SP K E TA Pct A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE Pts
1 HENDRY, Whitney 3 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0.0
3 LEFEVER, Chandra 3 1 0 2 .500 25 0 0 2 0 0 0 8 0 0 1.0
6 CAMPBELL, Audrey 3 8 0 15 .533 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 8.5
7 SANTOS, Roberta 3 12 2 20 .500 20 0 2 1 0 3 0 5 0 0 15.5
10 YOUNGQUIST, Brooke 3 10 2 33 .242 1 0 1 2 0 3 0 17 0 0 12.5
11 KOKANOVIC, Ana 3 12 2 24 .417 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 14 0 0 17.0
12 SILVA, Patricia 3 4 1 8 .375 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 5.5
14 YANCE, Ashley 3 5 3 12 .167 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 7.0
15 JENKS, Cheyenne 3 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 1.0
2 O'CONNER, Kelly 1 0 1 2 -.500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
TM TEAM 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0

Totals 29 52 11 116 2234 47 0 9 8 1 12 0 63 0 2 68.0

Set K E TA %
1 13 2 27 .407
2 18 7 51 .216
3 21 2 38 .500

52 11 116 .353

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 1 3 1 5
Lead changes 0 2 0 2


